Period: Mar 2018 through Mar 2018

comy oo gt T
Lamb 154th District 3 2018
Lamb 154th District 3 2018
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Lamb 154th District 3 2018
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Lamb 154h District 3 2018

Date / Time printed: 5/14/2018 3:20:26 PM

Activity
Type
Fees

Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Appoint
Apﬁdht
Appbiht
Aphoi'nt
Appaint
Fees

No
Activity
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Judge
Kiein , F
Klein , F
Klein , F
Klein , F
Klein , F
Klein, F
Klein, F
Klein , F
Klein , F
Klein , F
Klein, F
Klein, F
Kigin , F
Klein, F
Klein , F
Klein , F
Klein , F

Case
Number

DCV-19895
DCV-19898
DCV-18944
DCv-19783
DCV-19807
DCV-19481-
DCV-19632-
DCV-19481
DCV-19780
DCV-19783
DCV-19807
DCV-19885
DCV-19885
DCV-19895
DCV-19895
DCV-19902
DCV-19885

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style
ITIO ME, JM,

— asimy

TIODHA
IO AJ A
IO MT A
[TIO GP AND

~ee

[T10 J.8."AND

ITION.S., AS.

ITIO JS AND
ITI0 SV A

ITIO MT A
ITIO GP AND

e N atataly]

ITIO MM AND

AL AR

ITIO MM AND
ITIO ME, JM,
ITIO ME, JM,
momMT A~
ITIO MM AND

Attorney
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

Appointee
Bar

18144800
18144800
18144800
18144800
18144800
06384700
06384700
24084842
24084842
24084842
24084842
24084842
06384700
24066252
18144800
18144800
24084842
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Appointee  Appointee Appointee Appointee

First Name
Jimmie
Jimmie
Jimmie
Jimmie
Jimmie
Dellinda
Dellinda
Cardin
Cardin
Cardin
Cardin
Cardin
Dellinda
Lindsey
Jimmie
Jimmie
Cardin

Last Name
Shaw

Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Ebeling
Ebeling
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watson
Ebeling
Wachsman
Shaw
Shaw

Watson

Position
Ad Litem

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litern
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litern
Ad Litemn
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Type
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attomey
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attomey
Attorney

Approval
Date

03/26/2018
03/26/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/08/2018
03/08/2018
03/14/2018
03/12/2018

Fee
Source

County
County
County
County
County

County
County

County

County

County

Fee

Hrs

Billed

Amount Billed Expenses

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
200.00

o O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0O 0O O O o o o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



